f’”;%; CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

= 4 CBSE Aff. No. 930459, School Code : 75432
' MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA
PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele : 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob : 8281798065, 8281798066 | E-mail : christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web : www.christthisuvalla.edu.in

BOOK NO. 487/2022-23

1.

N o ooos woN

10.

11

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

21

22.
23;
24.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SL. NO. 487

Name of Pupil
Father's/Guardian's Name
Nationality

Religion & Cast

ADMISSION NO. 7639

. BENITA RAICHU BENNY
: MAROOR KUNJACHAN BENNY
. INDIAN

. CHRISTIAN,MARTHOMIT

Whether the Candidate Belongs to SC or ST : NA
Date of First Admission in the School : 20/01/2021
Date of Birth (In Christian Era) According to Admission : 09/06/2005

Register (In figures and words)

Class in which Pupil last studied

NINE JUNE TWO THOUSAND FIVE

. Xl COMPUTER SCIENCE

(In figures and words) TWELFTH

School/Board Annual Exam Last Taken With Result . PASSED

Whether Failed, if so once / twice in the same class : NA

Subject Studied 1. ENGLISH PHYSICS 3. CHEMISTRY
4. MATHEMATICS COMPUTER SCIENCE 6.

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class . YES

(if so, to which class in fig.and words) NA NA

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid : NO

Any fee concession availed of :

if so, the nature of such concession : NO

Total number of working days : 176

Total number of working days present 2 172

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide : NA

(details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the : NA

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)

General conduct : GOOD

Date of the application for Certificate 1 22/05/2023

Date of issue of Certificate : 24/05/2023

Reason for leaving the school

School to which proceeding

Any other remarks

. HIGHER STUDIES

> :2 Q% ]

~PRINCIPAL
HEMPILPARAMPIL GV



Z=3- CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

" CBSE AFF. NO. 930459
. MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA
PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele : 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob : 8281798065, 8281798066 | E-mail : christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web : www.christthiruvalla.edu.in

Date : 25/05/2023

CONDUCT CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Kumari BENITA RAICHU BENNY
who has been undergoing the SENIOR SECONDARY
course during the academic years 2021-2023 s
personally known to me as a pupil of this school and

that her conduct and character have been GOOD.

Thiruvalla SZeNTR g




