

CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

CBSE Aff. No. 930459, School Code: 75432

MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele: 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob: 8281798065, 8281798066 | E-mail: christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web: www.christthiruvalla.edu.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

BOOK NO. 487/2022-23

23. School to which proceeding

24. Any other remarks

SL. NO. 487

ADMISSION NO 7639

BO	OK NO. 487/2022-23 SL. NO. 487	ADMISSION NO. 7639	
1.	Name of Pupil	: BENITA RAICHU BENNY	
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name	: MAROOR KUNJACHAN BENNY	
3.	Nationality	: INDIAN	
4.	Religion & Cast	: CHRISTIAN,MARTHOMIT	
5.	Whether the Candidate Belongs to SC or ST	: NA	
6.	Date of First Admission in the School	: 20/01/2021	
7.	Date of Birth (In Christian Era) According to Admission Register (In figures and words)	: 09/06/2005 NINE JUNE TWO THOUSAND FIVE	
8.	Class in which Pupil last studied (In figures and words)	: XII COMPUTER SCIENCE TWELFTH	
9.	School/Board Annual Exam Last Taken With Result	: PASSED	
10.	Whether Failed, if so once / twice in the same class	: NA	
11.	Subject Studied 1. ENGLISH 2.	PHYSICS 3. CHEMISTRY	
	4. MATHEMATICS 5.	COMPUTER SCIENCE 6.	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so, to which class in fig.and words)	: YES NA NA	
13.	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid	: NO	
14.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession	: NO	
15.	Total number of working days	: 176	
16.	Total number of working days present	: 172	
17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)	: NA	
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)	: NA	
19.	General conduct	: GOOD	
20.	Date of the application for Certificate	: 22/05/2023	
21.	Date of issue of Certificate	: 24/05/2023	
22.	Reason for leaving the school	: HIGHER STUDIES	

; *NA

NA

PRINCIPAL
FR. THOMAS CHEMPILPARAMPIL CMI
PRINCIPAL
CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL
MUTHOOR, THIRUVALLA-689 107
PATHANAMTHITTA



CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

CBSE AFF. NO. 930459
MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA
PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele: 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob: 8281798065, 8281798066 | E-mail: christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web: www.christthiruvalla.edu.in

Date: 25/05/2023

CONDUCT CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Kumari BENITA RAICHU BENNY who has been undergoing the SENIOR SECONDARY course during the academic years 2021-2023 is personally known to me as a pupil of this school and that her conduct and character have been GOOD.

Thiruvalla



Principal

FR. THOMAS CHEMPIL PARAMPIL CMI PRINCIPAL CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL MUTHOOR, THIRUVALLA-689 107 PATHANAMTHITTA